
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/24/24 at
8:31:51 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Display CARFAX in online listings:

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

5  Service history records

2  Previous owners

Types of owners: Rental, Personal

Last owned in Georgia

27,633  Last reported odometer reading

2014 FORD MUSTANG
GT
VIN: 1ZVBP8CF7E5242567
COUPE
5.0L V8 F DOHC 32V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Worldwide Auctioneers
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http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/AeEEi5yROkDj7LY2Dv-HRJ884uS3c75H4IeV6TWlSp0fEoBHMtoyiZ4jml8UetWemKbLVrL5Qcassd-9TMDCEtGltdISVaBsnOTCFgGkR5stg0bYDZQZfqJkZ32MvsISe_glyWeW9NwV2nGFQmAY-vps-iObSqZGDVERS0xjEGq4gZnMWaL5kLzA-84Wq20DaAUP-dRHfQ26Bj3gl6CBMLEhj_seXD_Lur50X1yQjketDkb5nD_3gvXZ9R6H_-XsQsaFEmMJTH0LER_um-3D5bcm7B7OEJbcXCkHBooI0KHxxe_YMNxoksHCwK1By5RuaU0-D9bhK1nALK6hqIgiHABtqgO8qeVcrHVJsQkRbxTHc3nkJCVyeJUt_Jzoz5c0Okaeq9X5UWrKtn_mvBa7exTj.cfx


Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2013

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Rental Vehicle
13,033 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

06/11/2013 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

07/26/2013 15 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as rental vehicle

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2013 2015

Type of owner Rental Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 1 mo. 8 yrs. 10 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Florida Georgia

Estimated miles driven per year 13,033/yr 37/yr

Last reported odometer reading 27,367 27,633

-
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https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/pgsaokb5faeHObRi9hYwvyQiPWEPVTIRg7JkOwy0fojZaR0A6IgMLCwWvugLKAYwkCLOVCvRYpTXDv6y-gTFHeIxwnRA0FCpci4NAt1z8-6LtdFIGhbkpYpI6kvQVM-JpnaS-kl1nsGb-THcXX5ytwwCgVs4kVC9l0oh1NH04xgY3xORwYVZ-oCOr0p5ZWJzwMJjXiaXoZ2Wxs7aEyX7Dl7dH_gCnI545h3iJj3Su1cHDQIvud-XPek7Kqu9uOKcCRt_9ldhD3JON6nFM58KphYJZG_j9jXqrewQkaDJ5B0tYeSAsNYHsktg1KkTWwD7mc-7mPAneRXjOdPsIOjbiwHFpFdiMoSslbLhUIT9y-iSJq-TObjUvE3Mj-PBup8esdWv7RmlMFaQvrZ1f1YzYzTXM4aW558.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/_QOQ6sVYA1Afm0a6_zN6RzlsyZv8PZGSTIpb0bOwM2aBK2d0yzDXGfs4pEYkHfF6o368xWhS2kC9GVYNktJeSh5AYr1SPelP5SJRDYHyyMGEf1FIqbIXze9_Cjcl_pz7cmQNzOjPc1ug1AbC01wIVL32fkudjPn6xO9fFljb6Fno6hXUQtQlWMGUPBMqamF4rk9Lq5CTJIUYL1lFNJykjh5ePJbGRAKSWvUSLO0JkdkZMWE-P-4-FziL_I9Fmw2kD33Z5G35AEYudsvFNF5vYp1RpsHWTxBSfapbFgKyWxsF_LnksaXwIw14YU5g5pWVga-VA6YIq6Bj7zpJ_qazr4Pt49cjlPnfJofPRJ9gHWmqlxguLQ3rZGLN8dHKVyPVGhy84dFAF7pKdobQnrDE5zZgIbHY900.cfx


08/05/2013 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Orlando, FL
Title #0112489070

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

01/25/2014 7,683 Tropical Ford
Orlando, FL
407-851-3800
tropicalford.com

4.2 / 5.0
311 Verified Reviews

4,556 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
No-start/hard start condition checked

04/21/2014 7,690 Tropical Ford
Orlando, FL
407-851-3800
tropicalford.com

4.2 / 5.0
311 Verified Reviews

4,556 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Engine checked

04/28/2014 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Orlando, FL
Title #0112489070

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

02/24/2015 22,014 Courtesy Ford
Conyers, GA
770-922-2700
courtesyatlanta.com

4.4 / 5.0
783 Verified Reviews

9,904 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

03/27/2015 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Orlando, FL
Title #0112489070

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

08/31/2015 27,367 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

09/02/2015 Day's Chevrolet &
Supercenter
Acworth, GA
770-974-4446
dayschevrolet.com

Vehicle offered for sale

-
-
-
-

-

-

-
-

-
-
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4.7 / 5.0
476 Verified Reviews

5,670 Customer
Favorites

Owner 2
Purchased: 2015

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
37 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/09/2015 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

09/21/2015 27,406 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rockmart, GA
Title #771504152644029

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

02/04/2016 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Aragon, GA
Title #771504152644029

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

01/24/2017 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Aragon, GA
Title #771504152644029

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

01/10/2018 27,611 Hardy Family Ford
Dallas, GA
770-445-8891
hardysuperstore.com

4.5 / 5.0
250 Verified Reviews

144 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

01/29/2018 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rockmart, GA
Title #771504152644029

Registration issued or renewed
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Black

02/04/2019 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rockmart, GA
Title #771504152644029

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

01/21/2020 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rockmart, GA
Title #771504152644029

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

-
-
-
-

-

-

-

-

-

-
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01/21/2021 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rockmart, GA
Title #771504152644029

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

10/08/2021 27,633 Hardy Family Ford
Dallas, GA
770-445-8891
hardysuperstore.com

4.5 / 5.0
250 Verified Reviews

144 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

01/25/2022 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rockmart, GA
Title #771504152644029

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

01/25/2023 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rockmart, GA
Title #771504152644029

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Rental
Vehicle was registered by a rental agency.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

-

-

-
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Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
7/24/24 8:31:51 AM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2014 FORD MUSTANG
vehicle (VIN: 1ZVBP8CF7E5242567), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
7/24/24 at 9:31 AM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date
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